EC Course# Tutor Name

EC 201 Rohit Agarwal

EC 201 Ilan Berenfeld

EC 201 Gabriel Cortes
EC 201 Samuel Danner
EC 201 Noah Denning
EC 201 Iris Hayes

EC 201 Aaryan Jaju

EC 201 Nolan Johnson
EC 201 Alex Kalin

EC 201 Derek Kreszowski
EC 201 Ananya Malhotra
EC 201 Liam Mason

EC 201 Alin Nguyen

EC 201 Tierney Ordway
EC 201 Mitchell Oteyza
EC 201 lan Schoenl

EC 201 Margaret Spencer
EC 201 Saurav Wadhwa
EC 201 Tianheng Wen

EC 201 Siqgi Zhu

EC 202 Ilan Berenfeld

EC 202 Gabriel Cortes
EC 202 Matthew Dombrowshi

EC Fall 2025 Tutor List

Grade

3.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
4.0
4.0
3.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5

4.0
4.9
4.0

Instructor

Jeffery Ackermann
Emilie Jackson
Alexander Stubblefield
Jeffery Ackermann
Emilie Jackson
Emilie Jackson

Ce Liu

Jeffery Ackermann
Kiwon Kang
Markus Rocketry
Jeffery Ackermann
Kiwon Kang
Jeffery Ackermann
Jeffery Ackermann
Kiwon Kang

Kiwon Kang
Emilie Jackson

Ce Liu

Ce Liu

Jeffery Ackermann

Jeffery Ackermann
Leonidas Murembya
Antonio Doblas Madrid

MSU Email

norohit@msu.edu
berenfel@msu.edu
cortesg2@msu.edu
dannersl@msu.edu
dennin22@msu.edu
hayesiri@msu.edu
JAJUAARY@msu.edu
john8566@msu.edu
Kalinale@msu.edu
Kreszow3@msu.edu
malhot83@msu.edu
Masonlia@msu.edu
nguy1597@msu.edu
ordwayti@msu.edu
Oteyzami@msu.edu
schoenl5@msu.edu
Spenc442@msu.edu

wadhwasa@msu.edu
wentianh@msu.edu
zhusigil@msu.edu

berenfel@msu.edu
cortesg2@msu.edu
DOMBRO77@msu.edu

Rate of Pay

$12/hr

$16/hr

$15/hr willing to negotiate
$20/hr willing to negotiate
$15-30/hr willing to negotiate
$20/hr

$13/hr willing to negotiate
$15-20/hr willing to negotiate
$15/hr

$12-18/hr

$15-20/hr

$15-20/hr willing to negotiate
$14-15/hr

$18/hr

$12-14/hr

$12-15/hr willing to negotiate
Willing to negotiate
$14-16/hr

Willing to negotiate
$15-20/hr

$16/hr
$15/hr willing to negotiate
$9-15/hr willing to negotiate


mailto:norohit@msu.edu
mailto:berenfe1@msu.edu
mailto:cortesg2@msu.edu
mailto:danners1@msu.edu
mailto:dennin22@msu.edu
mailto:hayesiri@msu.edu
mailto:JAJUAARY@msu.edu
mailto:john8566@msu.edu
mailto:Kalinale@msu.edu
mailto:Kreszow3@msu.edu
mailto:malhot83@msu.edu
mailto:Masonlia@msu.edu
mailto:nguy1597@msu.edu
mailto:ordwayti@msu.edu
mailto:Oteyzami@msu.edu
mailto:Spenc442@msu.edu
mailto:wadhwasa@msu.edu
mailto:wentianh@msu.edu
mailto:berenfe1@msu.edu
mailto:cortesg2@msu.edu
mailto:DOMBRO77@msu.edu

EC 202
EC 202
EC 202
EC 202
EC 202
EC 202
EC 202

EC 242

EC 251H

EC 252H

EC 301
EC 301
EC 301
EC 301
EC 301
EC 301
EC 301
EC 301
EC 301
EC 301
EC 301
EC 301
EC 301
EC 301
EC 301
EC 301
EC 301
EC 301

Aaryan Jaju
Derek Kreszowski
Ananya Malhorta
Liam Mason
Mitchell Oteyza
Sigi Zhu

Trevor Wallace

Dhimaan Bhattacharya

lan Schoenl

Quynh Anh Nguyen

Rohit Agarwal
Dhimaan Bhattacharya
Ilan Berenfeld
Samuel Danner
Matthew Dombrowski
Lyra Gavino

Luka Gjolaj

Betty He

Charles Jeffery

Ryan Kevelighan
Derek Kreszowski
Ananya Malhotra
Liam Mason

Erik Paluda
Nicholaus Pinkelman
Margaret Spencer
Christopher Vertan
Dan Warfield

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

Antonio Doblas Madrid
Xuexing Onig
Alexander Kucera
Xuexing Onig

Jeffery Ackermann
Jeffery Ackermann
Jeffery Ackermann

Benjamin Bushong

Arijit Mukherjee

Andrei Shevchenko

Sierra Smith
Neil Filosa
Chao Fang
Chao Fang
Chao Fang
Stacy Dickert-Conlin
Sierra Smith
Chao Fang
Chao Fang
Sierra Smith
Sierra Smith
Steve Matusz
Sierra Smith
Chao Fang
Zach Henley
Chao Fang
Sierra Smith
Jaehong Lim

JAJUAARY@msu.edu
Kreszow3@msu.edu
malhot83@msu.edu
Masonlia@msu.edu
Oteyzami@msu.edu
zhusigil@msu.edu
wallab55@msu.edu

bhatta81@msu.edu

schoenl5@msu.edu
nguy1301@msu.edu

norohit@msu.edu
bhatta81@msu.edu
berenfel@msu.edu
dannersl@msu.edu
DOMBRO77@msu.edu
gavinoly@msu.edu
gjolajgi@msu.edu
heyu6@msu.edu
jeffreyc@msu.edu
Keveligd@msu.edu
Kreszow3@msu.edu
malhot83@msu.edu
Masonlia@msu.edu
paludaer@msu.edu
pinkelm5@msu.edu
Spenc442@msu.edu

vertanch@msu.edu
warfie23@msu.edu

$13/hr willing to negotiate
$12-18/hr

$15-20/hr

$15-20/hr willing to negotiate
$12-14/hr

$15-20/hr

$12-14/hr

$22/hr
$12-15/hr willing to negotiate
$15-16/hr

$12/hr

$22/hr

$16/hr

$20/hr willing to negotiate
$9-15/hr willing to negotiate
Willing to negotiate

$19/hr

$15/hr willing to negotiate
$20/hr willing to negotiate
$15/20/hr willing to negotiate
$12-18/hr

$15-20/hr

$15-20/hr willing to negotiate
Willing to negotiate
$15-20/hr willing to negotiate
Willing to negotiate

$15/hr willing to negotiate
$12-17/hr willing to negotiate


mailto:JAJUAARY@msu.edu
mailto:Kreszow3@msu.edu
mailto:malhot83@msu.edu
mailto:Masonlia@msu.edu
mailto:Oteyzami@msu.edu
mailto:walla555@msu.edu
mailto:bhatta81@msu.edu
mailto:nguy1301@msu.edu
mailto:norohit@msu.edu
mailto:bhatta81@msu.edu
mailto:berenfe1@msu.edu
mailto:danners1@msu.edu
mailto:DOMBRO77@msu.edu
mailto:gavinoly@msu.edu
mailto:gjolajgi@msu.edu
mailto:heyu6@msu.edu
mailto:jeffreyc@msu.edu
mailto:Kevelig4@msu.edu
mailto:Kreszow3@msu.edu
mailto:malhot83@msu.edu
mailto:Masonlia@msu.edu
mailto:pinkelm5@msu.edu
mailto:Spenc442@msu.edu
mailto:vertanch@msu.edu
mailto:warfie23@msu.edu

EC 301

EC 302
EC 302
EC 302
EC 302
EC 302
EC 302
EC 302
EC 302
EC 302
EC 302
EC 302

EC 340
EC 340
EC 340
EC 340
EC 340
EC 340
EC 340

EC 360
EC 360
EC 360

EC 402
EC 402

EC 420
EC 420
EC 420

Tianheng Wen

Maham Aftab
Dhimaan Bhattacharya
Gabriel Cortes
Samuel Danner
Matthew Dombrowski
Luka Gjolaj

Charles Jeffery

Ryan Kevelighan
Derek Kreszowski
Liam Mason

Dan Warfield

Luka Gjolaj

Charles Jeffery

Ryan Kevelighan
Liam Mason

Erik Paluda
Nicholaus Pinkelman
Christopher Vertan

Luka Gjolaj
Liam Mason
Erik Paluda

Dhimaan Bhattacharya
Derek Kreszowski

Dhimaan Bhattacharya
Matt Dombrowski
Luka Gjolaj

4.0

4.0
4.0
3.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
4.0

4.0
4.0
3.5
4.0
3.5
4.0
4.0

4.0
4.0
4.0

4.0
4.0

4.0
4.0
4.0

Zach Henley

Raoul Minetti
Andrei Shevchenko
Andrei Shevchenko
Andrei Shevchenko
Andrei Shevchenko
Andrei Shevchenko
Andrei Shevchenko
Andrei Shevchenko
Sang Joon Rhee
Andrei Shevchenko
Raoul Minetti

Oren Ziv
Oren Ziv
Chun Zhu
Oren Ziv
OrenZiv
Oren Ziv
OrenZiv

Paul Kim
Paul Kim
Paul Kim

Qingging Cao
Qingqing Cao

Justin Kirkpatrick
Hugo Freeman
Justin Kirkpatrick

wentianh@msu.edu

aftabmah@msu.edu
bhatta81@msu.edu
cortesg2@msu.edu
dannersl@msu.edu
DOMBRO77@msu.edu

gjolajgi@msu.edu
jeffreyc@msu.edu
Keveligd@msu.edu
Kreszow3@msu.edu
Masonlia@msu.edu
warfie23@msu.edu

gjolajgi@msu.edu
jeffreyc@msu.edu
Keveligd@msu.edu
Masonlia@msu.edu
paludaer@msu.edu
pinkelm5@msu.edu
vertanch@msu.edu

gjolajgi@msu.edu
Masonlia@msu.edu
paludaer@msu.edu

bhatta81@msu.edu
Kreszow3@msu.edu

bhatta81@msu.edu
dombro77@msu.edu
gjolajgi@msu.edu

Willing to negotiate

$15/hr

$22/hr

$15/hr willing to negotiate
$20/hr willing to negotiate
$9-15/hr willing to negotiate
$19/hr

$20/hr willing to negotiate
$15-20/hr willing to negotiate
$12-18/hr

$15-20/hr willing to negotiate
$12-17/hr willing to negotiate

$19/hr

$20/hr willing to negotiate
$15-20/hr willing to negotiate
$15-20/hr willing to negotiate
Willing to negotiate
$15-20/hr willing to negotiate
$15/hr willing to negotiate

$19/hr
$15-20/hr willing to negotiate
Willing to negotiate

$25/hr
$12-18/hr

$28/hr
$9-15/hr willing to negotiate
$19/hr


mailto:wentianh@msu.edu
mailto:aftabmah@msu.edu
mailto:bhatta81@msu.edu
mailto:cortesg2@msu.edu
mailto:danners1@msu.edu
mailto:DOMBRO77@msu.edu
mailto:gjolajgi@msu.edu
mailto:jeffreyc@msu.edu
mailto:Kevelig4@msu.edu
mailto:Kreszow3@msu.edu
mailto:Masonlia@msu.edu
mailto:warfie23@msu.edu
mailto:gjolajgi@msu.edu
mailto:jeffreyc@msu.edu
mailto:Kevelig4@msu.edu
mailto:Masonlia@msu.edu
mailto:pinkelm5@msu.edu
mailto:vertanch@msu.edu
mailto:gjolajgi@msu.edu
mailto:Masonlia@msu.edu
mailto:bhatta81@msu.edu
mailto:Kreszow3@msu.edu
mailto:bhatta81@msu.edu
mailto:dombro77@msu.edu
mailto:gjolajgi@msu.edu

EC 420
EC 420
EC 420

EC 425
EC 425

EC 440
EC 440
EC 440
EC 460

EC 480
EC 480

Charles Jeffery
Derek Kreszowski
Liam Mason

Noah Denning
Keegan McLaughlin

Noah Denning
Ryan Kevelighan
Derek Kreszowski

Keegan McLaughlin

Luka Gjolaj
Christopher Vertan

3.5
4.0
3.5

3.5
4.0

3.5
4.0
4.0
4.0

4.0
4.0

Justin Kirkpatrick
Nattanun Svavasu
Hugo Freeman

Michael Conlin
Michael Conlin

Steven Matusz
Chun Zhu
Chun Zhu

Michael Conlin

Todd Elder
Todd Elder

jeffreyc@msu.edu
Kreszow3@msu.edu

Masonlia@msu.edu

dennin22@msu.edu
mclau228@msu.edu

dennin22@msu.edu
Keveligd@msu.edu
Kreszow3@msu.edu

mclau228@msu.edu

gjolajgi@msu.edu
vertanch@msu.edu

$20/hr willing to negotiate
$12-18/hr
$15-20/hr willing to negotiate

$15-30/hr willing to negotiate
$20/hr willing to negotiate

$15-30/hr willing to negotiate
$15-20/hr willing to negotiate
$12-18/hr

$20/hr willing to negotiate

$19/hr
$15/hr willing to negotiate


mailto:jeffreyc@msu.edu
mailto:Kreszow3@msu.edu
mailto:Masonlia@msu.edu
mailto:dennin22@msu.edu
mailto:mclau228@msu.edu
mailto:dennin22@msu.edu
mailto:Kevelig4@msu.edu
mailto:Kreszow3@msu.edu
mailto:mclau228@msu.edu
mailto:gjolajgi@msu.edu
mailto:vertanch@msu.edu

